SE-601 MANUAL
DC GROUND-FAULT MONITOR
JULY 4, 2002
REVISION 0
Copyright © 2002 by Startco Engineering Ltd.
All rights reserved.
Publication:  SE-601-M
Document:   S95-C601-00000

Storage Temperature .......... -55 to 80°C
Humidity............................. 85% Non-Condensing
5.  ORDERING INFORMATION
SE-601-0     — U Universal ac/dc Supply
D 9- to 36-Vdc Supply
T 30- to 70-Vdc Supply
SE-GRM024....Ground-Reference Module for 24-Vdc
system.
SE-GRM048....Ground-Reference Module for 48-Vdc
system.
SE-GRM125....Ground-Reference Module for 125-Vdc
system.
SE-GRM250....Ground-Reference Module for 250-Vdc
system.
Consult factory for other ground-reference modules.
PMA-55.......... Panel-Mount Adapter (See Fig. 4)
Consult factory for custom mounting adapters.